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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 John Gant * 10 S002 5 238 279 279 268 224 212 983 983 1
2 Sean Lavery 6 S001 19 200 259 237 220 259 258 974 974 2
3 Frank Calca 13 S002 21 239 268 246 214 268 228 956 956 3
4 Brian Oppy 2 S001 9 226 265 221 235 228 265 949 949 4
5 John Kirker 10 S002 6 200 266 227 266 257 188 938 938 5
6 Jesse Cote 8 S002 11 243 279 225 201 279 225 930 930 6
7 Ed Roberts * 7 S002 5 215 279 236 279 206 197 918 918 7
8 Charles F. Burr 2 S001 6 236 248 226 208 248 226 908 908 8
9 Branden Perrico 9 S002 15 224 245 200 217 244 245 906 906 9

10 Joey Transue 3 S001 9 237 279 279 181 234 208 902 902 10
11 Tim Jones * 6 S001 4 228 257 248 257 232 164 901 901 11
12 Joe J. Holland, Jr 15 S002 12 221 259 224 200 216 259 899 899 12
13 Jim Savasta 5 S001 15 228 265 265 190 217 226 898 898 13
14 Corey Umbrello * 6 S002 6 235 252 235 252 211 194 892 892 14
15 Jaime Tessier 3 S001 10 226 254 231 242 254 161 888 888 15
16 Nick Korytkowski 15 S002 10 221 244 214 244 198 229 885 885 16
17 Greg C. Green 12 S002 22 213 234 194 231 226 234 885 885 16
18 Michael Tessier 13 S002 8 230 268 231 268 161 215 875 875 18
19 Robert L. Toth 6 S001 15 223 264 264 256 140 211 871 871 19
20 Brian Boghosian 9 S001 20 200 269 215 167 210 269 861 861 20
21 Mat Torres 14 S002 10 214 246 246 243 187 170 846 846 21
22 William F. Trudell 13 S002 16 226 238 233 238 167 207 845 845 22
23 Nick Marien 3 S001 3 227 237 237 195 181 224 837 837 23
24 Zachary Campbell 2 S001 7 206 242 174 182 242 237 835 835 24
25 Angela Hancock 9 S001 1 176 257 173 190 215 257 835 835 24
26 Ed Reed *, Jr 6 S001 18 205 255 255 160 172 247 834 834 26
27 Jon Lundie 1 S001 24 218 216 210 216 216 191 833 833 27
28 Greg Watson * 9 S002 15 224 244 191 244 203 193 831 831 28
29 Chris Carter * 5 S001 13 223 237 204 192 237 194 827 827 29
30 Ben Berryman 5 S001 12 213 236 230 171 181 236 818 818 30
31 Donie C. Corneau 7 S002 19 232 236 185 216 236 181 818 818 30
32 Pete Marien 9 S001 3 217 236 187 201 193 236 817 817 32
33 Lucas Posillo 12 S002 2 184 238 195 181 200 238 814 814 33
34 Glendon Riffe 1 S001 1 200 233 233 199 196 181 809 809 34
35 Justin Sorel 1 S001 5 232 234 179 234 187 205 805 805 35
36 Maxwell Salisbury 10 S001 1 203 245 166 205 187 245 803 803 36
37 Justin McNeil 14 S002 18 207 233 187 175 208 233 803 803 36
38 Linda Donahue 9 S001 2 206 235 191 235 157 214 797 797 38
39 Josh Ostertag 4 S001 16 221 215 215 188 184 205 792 792 39
40 Norman Malbaurn 1 S001 22 188 226 198 191 177 226 792 792 39
41 Joshua R. Corum 10 S001 16 234 227 214 227 148 202 791 791 41
42 Mark Dean 6 S001 22 197 211 211 211 187 181 790 790 42
43 Thomas Scherrer * 14 S002 20 230 213 213 182 204 191 790 790 42
44 Scott Hubert 4 S001 21 204 213 185 213 191 199 788 788 44
45 Mike S. Prinitz 8 S002 14 227 223 198 191 174 223 786 786 45
46 Ryan Chiaradio 2 S001 7 236 235 221 161 163 235 780 780 46
47 Jim McCarthy 10 S002 9 215 233 171 200 233 175 779 779 47
48 Kyle M. Snyder 11 S002 21 225 234 164 234 196 185 779 779 47
49 Attilio Cardona, Jr 3 S001 11 199 246 210 246 132 190 778 778 49
50 Tanya Gardiner 7 S002 9 194 211 173 180 207 211 771 771 50
51 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 13 193 210 196 163 210 202 771 771 50
52 Attilio Cardona, Sr 3 S001 11 196 244 244 192 125 209 770 770 52
53 Kevin Lowther 9 S002 17 189 227 157 214 172 227 770 770 52
54 Leo Roy 2 S001 8 167 219 192 188 167 219 766 766 54
55 Mike Banks 15 S002 4 198 201 201 195 180 190 766 766 54
56 Ernie Bourque 10 S002 17 199 213 213 194 189 167 763 763 56
57 Roger Tremblay 8 S002 11 200 206 179 206 193 178 756 756 57
58 Thomas Machado * 4 S001 21 221 224 168 192 170 224 754 754 58
59 Kevin Trudelle 4 S001 4 182 236 153 181 184 236 754 754 58
60 Amanda LaBossiere 10 S001 18 217 212 194 160 183 212 749 749 60
61 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 210 201 201 182 190 174 747 747 61
62 Brittney Popp 14 S002 18 204 203 182 203 202 158 745 745 62
63 Jerry Fletcher * 8 S001 24 188 248 179 171 144 248 742 742 63
64 Ed Berryman 5 S001 12 196 194 179 189 168 194 730 730 64
65 Stan Gibbs 8 S001 17 207 195 171 194 195 163 723 723 65
66 Roland Welch 2 S001 8 205 216 177 157 216 165 715 715 66
67 Roger J. Sabo 8 S002 13 197 202 161 164 202 183 710 710 67
68 Ray Cormier 5 S002 3 199 194 156 182 177 194 709 709 68
69 Philip Coad 1 S001 3 185 235 185 139 235 147 706 706 69
70 Rob Corbett 11 S001 23 201 188 128 188 187 183 686 686 70
71 Sandi Charis 7 S002 7 173 202 139 165 202 170 676 676 71
72 Bill Loomis 9 S002 14 200 204 204 148 158 163 673 673 72
73 Jacob Desrosiers 4 S002 1 166 180 146 155 180 173 654 654 73
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74 Andrew Mendonca 7 S001 23 213 176 150 176 144 171 641 641 74
75 Jim Stedman 5 S001 13 189 167 167 147 152 138 604 604 75
76 Christian Fletcher 7 S001 23 207 178 119 132 159 178 588 588 76
77 Tom Charis 7 S002 7 186 154 136 132 154 120 542 542 77
78 Nick Korytkowski 7 S001 2 221 234 234 181 224 223 862 862 101
79 Greg C. Green 3 S001 7 213 247 188 209 214 247 858 858 102
80 Brian Boghosian 13 S002 19 200 229 229 205 210 202 846 846 103
81 William F. Trudell 8 S001 19 226 234 203 234 180 225 842 842 104
82 Michael Tessier 4 S001 10 230 247 236 247 157 194 834 834 105
83 Frank Calca 10 S001 20 239 224 224 170 181 222 797 797 106
84 Robert L. Toth 12 S002 8 223 231 151 218 231 193 793 793 107
85 Mat Torres 1 S001 5 214 224 169 198 196 224 787 787 108
86 Justin McNeil 5 S001 14 207 223 223 197 169 191 780 780 109
87 Joe J. Holland, Jr 6 S001 9 221 218 184 192 218 178 772 772 110
88 Thomas Scherrer * 2 S001 17 230 258 258 159 127 224 768 768 111
89 Jon Lundie 12 S002 4 218 205 182 175 205 180 742 742 112
90 Brittney Popp 5 S001 14 204 184 159 178 176 184 697 697 113
91 Philip Coad 13 S002 3 185 181 172 181 166 169 688 688 114
92 Rob Corbett 14 S002 2 201 192 159 192 158 171 680 680 115
93 Lucas Posillo 2 S001 6 184 178 166 153 173 178 670 670 116
94 Mike Banks 4 S001 11 198 199 199 174 125 164 662 662 117
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 John Gant * 10 S002 5 238 279 279 279 268 224 212 983 0 983 983 1 60.00
2 Sean Lavery 6 S001 19 200 259 259 237 220 259 258 974 0 974 974 2 200.00
3 Frank Calca 13 S002 21 239 268 268 246 214 268 228 956 0 956 956 3 100.00
4 Brian Oppy 2 S001 9 226 265 265 221 235 228 265 949 0 949 949 4 60.00
5 John Kirker 10 S002 6 200 266 266 227 266 257 188 938 0 938 938 5 100.00
6 Angela Hancock 9 S001 1 176 257 281 173 190 215 257 835 96 931 931 6 60.00
7 Jesse Cote 8 S002 11 243 279 279 225 201 279 225 930 0 930 930 7 100.00
8 Ed Roberts * 7 S002 5 215 279 279 236 279 206 197 918 0 918 918 8 100.00
9 Charles F. Burr 2 S001 6 236 248 248 226 208 248 226 908 0 908 908 9 60.00

10 Branden Perrico 9 S002 15 224 245 245 200 217 244 245 906 0 906 906 10 60.00
11 Joey Transue 3 S001 9 237 279 279 279 181 234 208 902 0 902 902 11 150.00
12 Tim Jones * 6 S001 4 228 257 257 248 257 232 164 901 0 901 901 12 60.00
13 Joe J. Holland, Jr 15 S002 12 221 259 259 224 200 216 259 899 0 899 899 13 312.00
14 Leo Roy 2 S001 8 167 219 252 192 188 167 219 766 132 898 898 14 60.00
15 Jim Savasta 5 S001 15 228 265 265 265 190 217 226 898 0 898 898 14 60.00
16 Corey Umbrello * 6 S002 6 235 252 252 235 252 211 194 892 0 892 892 16 150.00
17 Jaime Tessier 3 S001 10 226 254 254 231 242 254 161 888 0 888 888 17
18 Nick Korytkowski 15 S002 10 221 244 244 214 244 198 229 885 0 885 885 18
19 Greg C. Green 12 S002 22 213 234 234 194 231 226 234 885 0 885 885 18
20 Lucas Posillo 12 S002 2 184 238 254 195 181 200 238 814 64 878 878 20
21 Michael Tessier 13 S002 8 230 268 268 231 268 161 215 875 0 875 875 21
22 Robert L. Toth 6 S001 15 223 264 264 264 256 140 211 871 0 871 871 22
23 Brian Boghosian 9 S001 20 200 269 269 215 167 210 269 861 0 861 861 23
24 Mat Torres 14 S002 10 214 246 246 246 243 187 170 846 0 846 846 24
25 William F. Trudell 13 S002 16 226 238 238 233 238 167 207 845 0 845 845 25
26 Norman Malbaurn 1 S001 22 188 226 238 198 191 177 226 792 48 840 840 26
27 Nick Marien 3 S001 3 227 237 237 237 195 181 224 837 0 837 837 27
28 Zachary Campbell 2 S001 7 206 242 242 174 182 242 237 835 0 835 835 28
29 Ed Reed *, Jr 6 S001 18 205 255 255 255 160 172 247 834 0 834 834 29
30 Jon Lundie 1 S001 24 218 216 216 210 216 216 191 833 0 833 833 30
31 Greg Watson * 9 S002 15 224 244 244 191 244 203 193 831 0 831 831 31
32 Chris Carter * 5 S001 13 223 237 237 204 192 237 194 827 0 827 827 32
33 Kevin Trudelle 4 S001 4 182 236 254 153 181 184 236 754 72 826 826 33
34 Ben Berryman 5 S001 12 213 236 236 230 171 181 236 818 0 818 818 34
35 Donie C. Corneau 7 S002 19 232 236 236 185 216 236 181 818 0 818 818 34
36 Pete Marien 9 S001 3 217 236 236 187 201 193 236 817 0 817 817 36
37 Kevin Lowther 9 S002 17 189 227 238 157 214 172 227 770 44 814 814 37
38 Glendon Riffe 1 S001 1 200 233 233 233 199 196 181 809 0 809 809 38
39 Justin Sorel 1 S001 5 232 234 234 179 234 187 205 805 0 805 805 39
40 Maxwell Salisbury 10 S001 1 203 245 245 166 205 187 245 803 0 803 803 40
41 Justin McNeil 14 S002 18 207 233 233 187 175 208 233 803 0 803 803 40
42 Mark Dean 6 S001 22 197 211 214 211 211 187 181 790 12 802 802 42
43 Angelo L. Sauro 8 S002 13 193 210 217 196 163 210 202 771 28 799 799 43
44 Linda Donahue 9 S001 2 206 235 235 191 235 157 214 797 0 797 797 44
45 Tanya Gardiner 7 S002 9 194 211 217 173 180 207 211 771 24 795 795 45
46 Josh Ostertag 4 S001 16 221 215 215 215 188 184 205 792 0 792 792 46
47 Joshua R. Corum 10 S001 16 234 227 227 214 227 148 202 791 0 791 791 47
48 Jerry Fletcher * 8 S001 24 188 248 260 179 171 144 248 742 48 790 790 48
49 Thomas Scherrer * 14 S002 20 230 213 213 213 182 204 191 790 0 790 790 48
50 Jacob Desrosiers 4 S002 1 166 180 214 146 155 180 173 654 136 790 790 48
51 Scott Hubert 4 S001 21 204 213 213 185 213 191 199 788 0 788 788 51
52 Attilio Cardona, Sr 3 S001 11 196 244 248 244 192 125 209 770 16 786 786 52
53 Mike S. Prinitz 8 S002 14 227 223 223 198 191 174 223 786 0 786 786 52
54 Sandi Charis 7 S002 7 173 202 229 139 165 202 170 676 108 784 784 54
55 Attilio Cardona, Jr 3 S001 11 199 246 247 210 246 132 190 778 4 782 782 55
56 Ryan Chiaradio 2 S001 7 236 235 235 221 161 163 235 780 0 780 780 56
57 Jim McCarthy 10 S002 9 215 233 233 171 200 233 175 779 0 779 779 57
58 Kyle M. Snyder 11 S002 21 225 234 234 164 234 196 185 779 0 779 779 57
59 Mike Banks 15 S002 4 198 201 203 201 195 180 190 766 8 774 774 59
60 Ernie Bourque 10 S002 17 199 213 214 213 194 189 167 763 4 767 767 60
61 Philip Coad 1 S001 3 185 235 250 185 139 235 147 706 60 766 766 61
62 Roger Tremblay 8 S002 11 200 206 206 179 206 193 178 756 0 756 756 62
63 Thomas Machado * 4 S001 21 221 224 224 168 192 170 224 754 0 754 754 63
64 Amanda LaBossiere 10 S001 18 217 212 212 194 160 183 212 749 0 749 749 64
65 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 210 201 201 201 182 190 174 747 0 747 747 65
66 Ed Berryman 5 S001 12 196 194 198 179 189 168 194 730 16 746 746 66
67 Brittney Popp 14 S002 18 204 203 203 182 203 202 158 745 0 745 745 67
68 Stan Gibbs 8 S001 17 207 195 195 171 194 195 163 723 0 723 723 68
69 Roger J. Sabo 8 S002 13 197 202 205 161 164 202 183 710 12 722 722 69
70 Roland Welch 2 S001 8 205 216 216 177 157 216 165 715 0 715 715 70
71 Ray Cormier 5 S002 3 199 194 195 156 182 177 194 709 4 713 713 71
72 Rob Corbett 11 S001 23 201 188 188 128 188 187 183 686 0 686 686 72
73 Bill Loomis 9 S002 14 200 204 204 204 148 158 163 673 0 673 673 73
74 Jim Stedman 5 S001 13 189 167 178 167 147 152 138 604 44 648 648 74
75 Andrew Mendonca 7 S001 23 213 176 176 150 176 144 171 641 0 641 641 75
76 Tom Charis 7 S002 7 186 154 168 136 132 154 120 542 56 598 598 76
77 Christian Fletcher 7 S001 23 207 178 178 119 132 159 178 588 0 588 588 77
78 Nick Korytkowski 7 S001 2 221 234 234 234 181 224 223 862 0 862 862 101
79 Greg C. Green 3 S001 7 213 247 247 188 209 214 247 858 0 858 858 102
80 Brian Boghosian 13 S002 19 200 229 229 229 205 210 202 846 0 846 846 103
81 William F. Trudell 8 S001 19 226 234 234 203 234 180 225 842 0 842 842 104
82 Michael Tessier 4 S001 10 230 247 247 236 247 157 194 834 0 834 834 105
83 Frank Calca 10 S001 20 239 224 224 224 170 181 222 797 0 797 797 106
84 Robert L. Toth 12 S002 8 223 231 231 151 218 231 193 793 0 793 793 107
85 Mat Torres 1 S001 5 214 224 224 169 198 196 224 787 0 787 787 108
86 Justin McNeil 5 S001 14 207 223 223 223 197 169 191 780 0 780 780 109
87 Joe J. Holland, Jr 6 S001 9 221 218 218 184 192 218 178 772 0 772 772 110
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88 Thomas Scherrer * 2 S001 17 230 258 258 258 159 127 224 768 0 768 768 111
89 Philip Coad 13 S002 3 185 181 196 172 181 166 169 688 60 748 748 112
90 Jon Lundie 12 S002 4 218 205 205 182 175 205 180 742 0 742 742 113
91 Lucas Posillo 2 S001 6 184 178 194 166 153 173 178 670 64 734 734 114
92 Brittney Popp 5 S001 14 204 184 184 159 178 176 184 697 0 697 697 115
93 Rob Corbett 14 S002 2 201 192 192 159 192 158 171 680 0 680 680 116
94 Mike Banks 4 S001 11 198 199 201 199 174 125 164 662 8 670 670 117
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